
USF I-Corps Teams: 2018 Spring Cohort 
 
 
 
Team 1. Natural Nipple 

• EL: Lauren Wright, graduate student - Nursing – laurenchristawright@gmail.com  
• M: Allyson Duffy, Ph.D., R.N. – Nursing  -  aradford@health.usf.edu  

 
 
Team 2. MediBand 

• EL: Aleksandar Popovic, student – Engineering –  apopovic@mail.usf.edu  
• PI: Ponrathi Athilingam, Ph.D. – Nursing - pathilin@health.usf.edu  

 
 
Team 4. FWI4GPR 

• EL: Sajad Jazayeri – graduate student – Geosciences - sjazayeri@mail.usf.edu  
• PI: Sarah Kruse, Ph.D. – Geosciences– skruse@usf.edu  
• M: Mike Wightman – mwightman@geoviewinc.com  

  
 
Team 5.  Cell Surface Biomarkers 

• EL: Eva Samal, Ph.D., research associate – USF Heart Institute – esamal@health.usf.edu  
• PI: Vijaykumar Sutariya, Ph.D. – Pharmacy - vsutariy@health.usf.edu  

  
  
Team 6. Radiative Cooler 

• EL: Mehdi Zeyghami, Ph.D., post-doc research associate –Engineering – 
mzeyghami@mail.usf.edu   

• PI: D. Yogi Goswami, Ph.D. – Engineering - goswami@usf.edu 
   
 
 Team 8. GlucoNeem 

• EL: Priyanka Bhatt, Ph.D. post-doc research scholar– Pharmacy – 
psbhatt@health.usf.edu  

• PI: Vijaykumar Sutariya, Ph.D. – Pharmacy – vsutariy@health.usf.edu  
 
 

Team 9. PlastiSense VOC Sensor 
• EL: Abhijeet Iyer, graduate student – Engineering – abhijeetiyer@mail.usf.edu  
• PI: Venkat Bhethanabotla, Ph.D. – Engineering – bhethana@usf.edu  
• M: Roger Tipton – rbtipton@mail.usf.edu   
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